1  543.00 5TRO KANGAROO  45583 620520 6.250PCS  5090.63 509.06

8
 2  444.00 5TRO KANGAROO  15444 620520 6.250PCS  3330.00 416.25

6
 3  378.00 5JEANS DENIM   20378 620349 6.250PCS  2126.25 354.38

9
 4  245.00 5JEANS DENIM  45289 620349 6.250PCS  2067.19 229.69

13245.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

315.36

315.36

33.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.